9p¢

1| 2 ] 3 5 6 7 8 9
160 12 IIp2000-15.003-01 2 2 2 IIpyTok KperuteHnsI OOMBKY CHAECHbBS Seat upholstery bar

13 TIp2000-15.003 43 43 43 Cko0a KperuieHus: OOMBKI Upholstery clamp

14 TIp2000-14.100 1 1 1 Pama ocHOBaHMS TIEpeTHErO CUICHBS Front seat base frame

15  TIp2000-14.100-01 1 1 1 Pama ocHOBaHMS TIepeIHErO CUACHBS Front seat base frame

16  T1p2005-14.120 1 1 1 KponireitH paMbl OCHOBaHUS IIEPEIHETO CUICHBS Front seat base frame r.h. bracket in assy
TpaBblii B cOope

17 T1p2005-14.103 1 1 1 [Tepembluka Dam

18 TIp2000-14.111 1 | 1 [TonepeunHa paMbl OCHOBaHUSI CUAEHDS Seat base from cross-member

19  I1p2005-14.120-01 1 1 1 KpoHiiTeitH paMbl OCHOBaHMS TIEPEIHETO CUACHBS Front seat base frame 1.h. bracket in assy
JIEBBII B cOOpe

20 I1p2000-14.120 2 2 2 Oropa cayia3oK BepxHsisi B coope Track upper support in assy

21 Tp2000-14.103 3 3 3 Cko0a KperuieHUs! MOAYIIKY CUAEHbSI BOAUTEIS Driver seat cushion clamp

22 T1p2005-14.101 1 1 1 Pama ocHOBaHMS CUIIEHbBST BOMUTEIS Driver seat base frame

23 T1p2000-14.102 1 1 1 Pama ocHOBaHMS CUIIEHbBST BOMUTEIS Driver seat base frame

24 222585-1129 8 8 8 Bunt M8x20 Screw M8x20

25  I1p2000-10.002 4 4 4 3artylka BepXHeil OIOphI Cala30kK Track upper support plug

26 252135-112 12 12 12 Iaii6a 8T Washer 8T

27 252037-1129 3 3 3 [laii6a 6 Washer 6

28 232525-1129 4 4 4 Bunt M6x 16 Screw M6x16

29 TIp2000-11.000 1 1 1 IMoncraBka cuneHbst BOOUTENS B cOOpe Driver seat prop in assy

30  TIp2000-11.100 2 2 2 Ormopa cana3oK HUXKHsISI B cOope Track lower support in assy

31  TIp2000-11.101 2 2 2 Ornopa cana3oK HIDKHSISI Track lower support

32 4595620135 4 4 4 laiika M8 Nut M8

33 TIp2000-11.002 1 1 1 CoenrHuTeNb MOACTaBKU BEpXHUI Prop upper connector

34 TIp2000-11.001 2 2 2 Hoxka moncraBku Prop leg

35  TIp2000-11.003 2 2 2 CoenrHuTeNb MOACTABKY HUXKHUM Prop lower connector

36 2105-6814031 1 1 1 Harnpasnsiolasi BHyTpEeHHUX cajla30K MepeaHero Front seat inner track L.h. guide in assy
CHUJICHBS JieBasi B cOope

37 2105-6814112 2 2 2 OrpaHuumuTelb caa30kK MepeIHer0 CUAEHbS Front seat track limiter

38 2105-6814014 4 4 4 Ponuk cana3ok nepenHero cUaeHbs Front seat track roller

39 2105-6814013 2 2 2 Konbuo ponuka Roller ring

40 2105-6814012 4 4 4 Ponuk canazok nepenHero cuaeHbsi B coope Front seat track roller in assy

41  2105-6814018 2 2 2 IMoa3yH cana3ok nmepeaHero CUACHbSI Front seat track guide shoe

42 TIp2000-23.110 1 1 1 Ocb 3al1eIK1 cajla3oK mnpasast Track catch r.h. axle

43 I1p2000-13.110 1 1 1 Ocb 3al1eNKu caja3okK JeBast Track catch Lh. axle

44 T1p2000-23.100 1 1 1 [Ton3yH cana3oK BHYTPEHHUII MpaBblii Track inner r.h. guide shoe

45  T1p2000-13.100 1 1 1 [Ton3yH cana3oK BHYTpEeHHU JIEBbII Track inner L.h. guide shoe

46  I1p2000-23.000 1 1 1 Canasku cuIeHbsl BHYTPEHHUE TpaBble Seat inner r.h. track



LYE

1| 2 ] 3 5 6 7 8 9
160 47  I1p2000-13.000 1 1 1 CaJta3kul CUIeHbsSI BHYTPEHHUE JIEBbIE Seat inner L.h. track

48  I1p2005-18.000 1 1 1 OO6uBKa CIIMHKYU CUACHbBS BOTUTEIISI Driver seat back upholstery

49  I1p2005-17.000 1 1 1 HabwuBka ciiHKY TTepeHETO CUICHBS Front seat back padding

50  IIp2005-10.001 1 1 1 [Ipokinanka COMHKY ITepeIHETO CUIECHbBS Front seat back lining

51  IIp2000-10.005 2 2 2 Konmayok Hammpapisionieil moaroJJOBHUKA Headrest guide cap

52 IIp2000-10.006 2 2 2 DuKcaTop IMOAroJ0BHUKA Headresr stop

53 IIp2005-10.005 1 1 1 O6MII0BKA MeXaHW3Ma HaKJIOHa MpaBasi Rake adjuster r.h. facing

54 IIp2005-20.005 1 1 1 O06MII0BKA MEXaHU3Ma HaKJIOHA JieBasi Rake adjuster 1.h. facing

55  IIp2005-14.220 1 1 1 MexaHuzm PEryIMpoBaHusl HAKIIOHA CIIMHKU MEPETHEro Front seat back r.h. rake adjuster
CHUJICHBSI PaBbIi

56  I1p2005-24.220 1 1 1 MexaHuszm PEeryIMpoBaHusl HAKIIOHA CIIMHKY MEPEIHEro Front seat back L.h. rake adjuster
CUIICHDBS JIEBBII

57  IIp2000-22.000 1 1 1 Caja3ku cuieHbs Hapy>XKHbI€ TIpaBbIe Seat outer r.h. track

58  IIp2000-12.000 1 1 1 Caja3ku cufieHbsI Hapy>KHbI€ JICBbIE Seat outer L.h. track

59  2105-6814030 1 1 1 Hamnpagnsionias BHyTpeHHUX cajla30K MEPETHETO CUNEHbS Front seat inner track r.h. guide in assy
npasasi B cbope

60  TIp2000-12.001 1 | 1 KHorka cTepsxHs 3alleKku cana3ok Track catch stem button

61  TIp2000-22.110 1 1 1 CrepxeHb 3allesIK1 cala30K MpaBblii B cOope Track catch r.h. stem in assy

62  I1p2000-12.110 1 1 1 CrepKeHb 3allleJIKU caja30kK JIEBBIN B cOope Track catch 1.h. stem in assy

63  I1p2000-22.100 1 1 1 ITon3yH cana3ok HapyXKHBIM ITPaBbIiA Track outer r.h. guide shoe

64  [1p2000-12.100 1 1 1 IMon3yH cana3ok HapyKHBII JEBBIT Track outer L.h. guide shoe

65  I1p2010-19.000 | 1 1 IMoaronoBHKUK Headrest

66  I1p2000-19.200 1 1 1 OOuBKa MOAT0JIOBHUKA Headrest upholstery

67  T1p2000-19.001 1 1 1 Hab6uBka noaronoBHuKa Headrest padding

68  T1p2000-19.003 2 2 2 [pyTok kpermeHnst 0OMBKY TMTOATOJIOBHUKA Headrest upholstery rod

69  TIp2010-19.100 1 1 1 Kapxkac nmoaronosHuka Headrest frame

70 I1/atunen 277-73 1 1 1 [Monuatunex Polyethylene

71  TIp2010-19.101 1 1 1 CroiiKa oaroJoBHUKA Headrest post

72 I1p2000-19.002 1 1 1 O06au1I0BKA MTOAT0JIOBHUKA Headrest lining

73 IIp2000-14.000 1 1 1 Kapxkac nepeaHero cuaeHbs JIEBbIi Front seat L.h. frame

74 I1p2000-24.000 1 1 1 Kapkac nepenHero cuaeHbs paBblii Front seat r.h. frame

75  I1p2000-14.002 3 3 3 IpyXuHa CIIMHKK TIEPEAHETO CUACHbS Front seat back spring

76  T1p2000-14.003 8 8 8 InacTrHa KperieHUs IPYKUHbI Spring fastening strip

77  I1p2000-14.500 1 1 1 Pama criHKM MepeaHero cuaeHbs jJeBasi B coope Front seat back 1.h. frame in assy

78  I1p2000-24.500 1 1 1 PaMa criMHKY MepeIHero CUaeHbs mpaBasi B coope Front seat back r.h. frame in assy

79  I1p2005-14.204 2 2 2 Cxo00a KperuIeHUs! Py KUHBI Spring fastening clamp

80  T1p2005-14.201 1 1 1 PaMa ciMHKM MepeaHero CUaeHbs Front seat back frame

81  I1p2000-14.502 2 2 2 HamnpapJstoniasi ToAroJJOBHUKA Headrest guide



8¢

1| 2 ] 3 4 5 | 6 7| 8 9
160 82  IIp2005-14.231 1 1 1 KpoHnireitH paMbl CIUHKY TIEPETHETO CUACHBS JICBbII Front seat back frame L.h. bracket

83  IIp2000-14.505 1 1 1 OrpanununTens jeHTa 1,8 x 55-10F0A Limiter band 1.8x55-10F0A

84  T1p2005-24.231 1 1 1 KpoHIITEH paMbl CHMHKY MEPETHEr0 CUAEHBS MTPaBbIi Front seat back frame r.h. bracket

85  TIp2005-14.203 1 1 1 CHHXpOHM3aTOp MEXaHU3Ma HaKJIOHa Rake adjuster synchronizer

86  I1p2005-14.202 1 1 1 TTepembruka Dam

87  IIp2005-14.210 1 1 1 MexaHuU3M peryJMpoOBaHNsI HAKJIOHA CIIMHKHU ITepeIHETO Front seat back L.h. rake adjuster
CHUJIEHDBS JIEBBII

88  I1p2005-24.210 1 1 1 MexaHu3M peryJupoBaHUsl HaKJIOHA CIIMHKHU MepeIHETro Front seat back r.h. rake adjuster
CHUJIEHbsI IIPABBIA

89  201426-1129 4 4 4 Boar M8x20 Bolt M8x20

90  IIp2010-10.001 1 1 1 Pyuka MexaHu3Ma peryupoBaHUsl HAKJIOHA CIIMHKK Front seat back rake adjuster knob
CUIIEHBSI

91  1/06154/70 1 1 1 [1aii6a 6 Washer 6

92 TIp2005-15.000 1 1 1 [epxarenb pydyku B cOope Knob holder in assy

93  2108-6814242 1 1 1 IMpoknanka pyyku MexaHU3Ma PeTyIUPOBAHUS HAKJIOHA Front seat back rake adjuster knob gasket
CITUHKY CUJIEHBS

99  I1p2005-10.010 4 4 4 KHornka 0611LoBKr Lining tack

93 TIp2005-10.004 1 1 1 O6aMLIOBKAa MeXaHM3Ma HaKJIOHa JieBast Rake adjuster 1.h. lining

94 T1p2005-20.004 1 1 1 OO6MIIOBKa MeXaHM3Ma HaKJIOHA TIpaBast Rake adjuster r.h. lining

IMoarpynna 6850. Cunenbe TpexmMecTHOE B coope
Subgroup 6850. Three-Person Seat in Assy
161 1 469-6850010-10 454316 3939 1 1 1 Cunenbe B cbope Seat in assy

2 469-6800210-02 454316 3459 3 3 3 CnHKa cuaeHbs B cOope Seat back in assy

3 1/32762/01 459962 2395 18 18 18 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16

4 252004-1129 459811 1205 21 21 21 [aii6a 6 Washer 6

13 469-6800110-02 45 4316 3450 3 3 3 [Monymika Cushion

14 51-1602070 453114 0847 2 2 2 Bydep ymopa Stop buffer

15 252003-1129 459811 1204 4 4 4 [laii6a 5 Washer 5

16 240820-1129 459642 1018 4 4 4 BunT 4x18 Screw 4x18

17 469-7500024 454316 1519 2 2 2 Oo6nui0BKa Oydepa yropa CuaeHbst Seat stop buffer lining

18  1/32764/01 459962 2402 3 3 3 Bunt M6x20 Screw M6x20

33 252155-T12 459816 6006 4 4 4 [ai16a 8 mpyxuHHas Spring washer 8§

35 258039-1129 459871 1050 2 2 2 I mmunT 3,2x20 Cotter 3.2x20

36 220165-1129 459432 1140 4 4 4 Bunt M8x20 Screw M8x20

37 260056-1129 459862 1057 2 2 2 Manew 10x25 Pin 10x25

38 469-6850020 454316 2168 2 2 2 Kponmrreitn Bracket



1

Mp2000-10.000 //

Mp2005-18.000
Mp2005-17.000
Mp2005-10.001
Mp2000-10.005

Mp2010-19.000
Mp2000-19.200
Mp2000-19.001
Mp2000-19.003
Mp2000-19.100
M/aTunen 277-73
Mp2010-19.101

Mp2000-19.002
Mp2000-14.000

2105-6814112

88 Mp2005-24.210

Pl Mp2000-24.000

LLLE%@—‘\\\ = Mp2000-14.002
3 Mp2005-16.000 Mp2000-14.003
4 Mp2005-16.300 \ Mp2000-14.500
5 Mp2005-16.200 =7 Mp2000-24.500
6 Mp2000-15.100 M Mp2005-14.204
7 Mp2000-15.103 | Mp2005-14.201
8 Mp2000-15.104 | Mp2000-14.502
9 469-6803022 Mp2005-14.231
10 Mp2000-15.001 Mp2000-14.505
11 Mp2000-15.002 Mp2005-24.231 |
12 Mp2000-15.003-01 Mp2005-14.203
13 Mp2000-15.003 Mp2005-14.202
14 Tp2000-14.100 Mp2005-14.210
15 Mp2000-14.100-01 Mp2005-24.210
16 Mp2005-14.120 Mp2005-14.220
17 Np2005-14.103 Mp2005-24.220
18 Mp2000-14.111 ‘ 252135.12
;g ngggg-:::gg o 47 p2000-13.000 353 Mp2005-10.005 14 |g|(:)124020%-r1li?1oo
21 Mp2000-14.103 46 Mp2000-23.000 54 Mp2005-20.005 15 Mp2000-14.100-01
22 Mp2005-14.101 45 Mp2000-13.100 55 Tp2005-14.220 90 Mp2010-10.001
23 Mp2000-14.102 44 p2000-23.100 56 Mp2005-24.220
52 299585112 43 Mp2000-13.110 |

42 Mp2000-23.110 |
25 [1p2000-10.002 1 Dro56814018
26 252135-n2 40 2105-6814012

39 2105-6814013 é

38 2105-6814014 Mp2000-12.100

37 2105-6814112#{ Mp2000-22.100 28 232525-M29

36  2105-6814031 Mp2000-12.110 91  1/06154/70
27 252037-N29 Mp2000-22.110 92 Mp2005-15.000
28 232525-M29 2105-6814018 93 2108-6814242
29 p2000-11.000 ¢ Mp2000-12.001 94 Mp2005-10.010
30 Mp2000-11.100 2105-6814013 95 [Mp2005-10.004
31 Mp2000-11.101 2105-6814014h 96 [Mp2005-20.004
32 4595620135 2105-6814012 87 Mp2005-14.210
33 Mp2000-11.002

2105-6814030

MNp2000-12.000

MNp2000-22.000

——85 Mp2005-14.203

(349

Puc. 160. Cunenne Bogurens B coope (6800%)
Fig. 160. Driver seat in assy (6800%)



0S¢

1| 2 ] 3 4 5 ] 6 | 7 ] 8
MMoarpymma 6851. OcToB TpexXMeCTHOTO CHIAECHbS
Subgroup 6851. Three-Person Seat Frame
161 5 469-6851010-10 454316 3941 1 1 1 OcTOB cueHbs B cOope Frame in assy
12 469-6851020 454316 1473 1 1 1 OcHOBaHUE CUACHBS Seat base
Ioarpynna 6854. MuUKCaTOP TPEXMECTHOTO CHAEHBS
Subgroup 6854. Three-Person Seat Lock
161 14 51-1602070 45 3114 0847 2 2 2 Bydep Buffer
20 1/37694/50 459979 5233 4 4 4 3aknenka 5x10 Rivet 5x10
21  469-6854110-10 454316 3930 1 1 1 ®DuKcaTop TPEXMECTHOTO CUICHBSI MTPABbIii Three-person seat r.h. lock
22 469-6854111-10 454316 3931 1 1 1 DuKcaTop TPEXMECTHOTO CUACHDS JIEBbII Three-person seat 1.h. lock
23 469-7500262-10 454316 2187 2 2 2 Pyuka ¢ukcaropa Lock handle
24 258362-1129 459842 1043 2 2 2 Itudr 3x12 Set pin 3x12
25 469-7500264 454316 1848 2 2 2 [pyxwuHa dukcaropa Lock spring
26 469-7500256 454316 2185 2 2 2 ®dukcarop Lock
27 469-7500266 454316 2188 2 2 2 IMpyxwuHa Oydepa Buffer spring
28 2101-1601282 454213 0306 4 4 4 3aknernka 4,8x8 Rivet 4.8x8
29 469-6854120-10 454316 3932 1 1 1 Kponireitn ukcatopa mpassiii Lock r.h. bracket
30 469-6854121-10 454316 3933 1 1 1 Kponiureitn pukcaropa jgeBbiit Lock Lh. bracket
31 201454-1129 459346 1520 4 4 4 Bonr M8x16 Bolt M8x16
32 252005-1129 459811 1206 6 6 6 [aii6a 8 Washer 8
33 252155-112 45 9816 6006 4 4 4 [laii6a 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8
34 250510-1129 459553 1055 2 2 2 laiika M8 Nut M8
oarpynna 6855. CniMHKa TPEXMECTHOr0 CHIEHbS
Subgroup 6855. Three-Person Seat Back
161 6  469-6855020-10 454316 3936 1 1 1 OcCHOBaHUE CITUHKY MTPaBoe Seat back r.h. base
7 469-6855021-10 454316 3937 1 1 1 OcHOBaHUWe CIIMHKY JIEBOE Seat back 1.h. base
8  352903-T129 459964 1018 1 1 1 3aknenka 12 Rivet 12
9  352902-1129 459964 1015 1 1 1 3akienka 9 Rivet 9
10 252007-T129 459811 1208 5 5 5 Iaii6a 12 Washer 12
11 252006-1129 459811 1207 1 1 1 Iait6a 10 Washer 10
15 252003-I129 459811 1204 2 2 2 [aii6a 5 Washer 5
19  469-7500050 454316 1520 2 2 2 PeMeHb KperuteHusT CTUHKH Back fastening belt
20 1/37694/50 459979 5233 2 2 2 3akunenka 5x10 Rivet 5x10
Ioarpymna 6850." Cunenne TpexmectHoe
Subgroup 6850." Three-Person Seat
162 1 I1p2000-30.000 1 1 1 CuneHbe TpeXMEeCTHOE Three-person seat



